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Welcome	to	the	Hart	Center	Arena	at	College	of	the	Holy	Cross!
Visit	meets.swimdna.org/hc-25providence	for	meet	info!

Meet	Program	-	Swimming

Event		1			Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CProvidence-NE1
BHoly Cross-NE2
AProvidence-NE3
AHoly Cross-NE4
BProvidence-NE5

Event		2			Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CProvidence-NE1
BHoly Cross-NE2
AProvidence-NE3
AHoly Cross-NE4
BProvidence-NE5

Event		3			Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE SOSowka, Brooke E1
Holy Cross-NE SODriscoll, Kenzie R2
Providence-NE SOBurke, B G3
Holy Cross-NE SOAnticev, Katherine M4
Providence-NE SOFritz, Delia R5
Holy Cross-NE FRMitchell, Lily M6

Event		4			Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE JRSan Vicente, Noah1
Holy Cross-NE SRWalsh, Patrick C2
Providence-NE SODaly, Aiden T3
Holy Cross-NE SOCutcher, Austin R4
Providence-NE SOUnruh, Jonah S5
Holy Cross-NE SRMoscetti, Luca A6

Event		5			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SORobak, Natalia1
Holy Cross-NE SOBrindle, Devin R2
Providence-NE JREby, Kendall3
Holy Cross-NE JRNalen, Ainsley S4
Providence-NE SRErickson, Grace E5
Holy Cross-NE FRReinhart, Ellie E6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X SOKelly, Caroline E3
Providence-NE X SOPelchat, Julia A5

Event		6			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SOSchwab, Quinn D1
Holy Cross-NE FRSgaramella, Luca R2
Providence-NE SRBeauchene, Alex3
Holy Cross-NE JRMichael, Alex J4
Providence-NE JRHawkins, Gabe L5
Holy Cross-NE FRMorris, Ryan M6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X SRBrodnick, Seth A3
Providence-NE X JRMenendez-Featherston,5

Event		7			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SRMcCarthy, Julia C1
Holy Cross-NE SRMahoney, Caroline G2
Providence-NE SOLombard, Isabella G3
Holy Cross-NE FRArciniegas, Laura4
Providence-NE SOGoetcheus, Liza J5
Holy Cross-NE SOBoghosian, Courtney R6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X JRHowarth, Jalen V3
Providence-NE X FRMacLaren, Meghan S5

Event		8			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE FRBallard, Will M1
Holy Cross-NE JRSorenson, Jack L2
Providence-NE SRSharp, Ryan3
Holy Cross-NE JRGreiner, Jack P4
Providence-NE JRNowak, Jack R5
Holy Cross-NE JRMiquel, Quentin B6

Event		9			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE FRMarcos, Isabella S1
Holy Cross-NE FRHerbstzuber, Nora2
Providence-NE SOWagner, Lauren M3
Holy Cross-NE FRNeno, Natalie A4
Providence-NE JRLarkin, Ava R5
Holy Cross-NE FRGieseman, Josie C6

Event		10			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SRFrost, Donny J1
Holy Cross-NE FRMcGee, Colin T2
Providence-NE SOHoie, Erik M3
Holy Cross-NE JRBubonovich, Zach J4
Providence-NE SROser, Quade N5
Holy Cross-NE FRStancil, LT T6
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Heat			2	Finals	(#10	Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Holy Cross-NE X JRSellami, Max L2
Holy Cross-NE X SRCote, Daniel F4

Event		11			Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE FRPfeiffer, Ally T1
Holy Cross-NE FRNeilly, Hannah F2
Providence-NE JRGathof, Annie E3
Holy Cross-NE SONelson, Megan E4
Providence-NE JRGlasspool, Elizabeth M5
Holy Cross-NE SRWestfall, Ava C6

Event		12			Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE FRStinner, Aaron D1
Holy Cross-NE FRMottolese, Peter C2
Providence-NE SOPuk, Aidan J3
Holy Cross-NE SRHess, Rory4
Providence-NE JRDanus, Quinn M5
Holy Cross-NE SOMcMillan, Alex F6

Event		13			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE FRHarvey, Madelyn S1
Holy Cross-NE JRNalen, Ainsley S2
Providence-NE JRFoley, Rylie A3
Holy Cross-NE JRSmillie, Nora B4
Providence-NE SORenzelmann, Julia5
Holy Cross-NE FRSchwarting, Sam D6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X SOPelchat, Julia A3
Holy Cross-NE X JRLoveless, MaryKate K4
Providence-NE X JRJohanns, Olivia G5

Event		14			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SODuffy, Kieran E1
Holy Cross-NE SOThompson, Jake F2
Providence-NE JRThayer, Nathan R3
Holy Cross-NE SOClark, Will T4
Providence-NE SOBowers, Thomas M5
Holy Cross-NE JRVillani, Chris A6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Holy Cross-NE X SOLabno, Sullivan J4

Event		17			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SORenzelmann, Julia1
Holy Cross-NE FRSchwarting, Sam D2
Providence-NE JRFoley, Rylie A3
Holy Cross-NE JRSmillie, Nora B4
Providence-NE SRErickson, Grace E5
Holy Cross-NE FRReinhart, Ellie E6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X JRJohanns, Olivia G1
Providence-NE X SOKelly, Caroline E2
Providence-NE X SOPelchat, Julia A3
Holy Cross-NE X JRLoveless, MaryKate K4
Providence-NE X FRHarvey, Madelyn S5

Event		18			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE JRHawkins, Gabe L1
Holy Cross-NE FRSgaramella, Luca R2
Providence-NE SRBeauchene, Alex3
Holy Cross-NE FRMottolese, Peter C4
Providence-NE SOBowers, Thomas M5
Holy Cross-NE SOThompson, Jake F6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X JRMenendez-Featherston,3
Providence-NE X SODuffy, Kieran E5

Event		19			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SOSowka, Brooke E1
Holy Cross-NE SRBerry, Ginger2
Providence-NE SOLombard, Isabella G3
Holy Cross-NE JRNalen, Ainsley S4
Providence-NE SRMcCarthy, Julia C5
Holy Cross-NE SRMahoney, Caroline G6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X JRHowarth, Jalen V1
Providence-NE X FRPfeiffer, Ally T3
Providence-NE X FRRenner, Leah K5

Event		20			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE JRNowak, Jack R1
Providence-NE FRBallard, Will M3
Holy Cross-NE JRSorenson, Jack L4
Providence-NE JRSan Vicente, Noah5
Holy Cross-NE SRWalsh, Patrick C6
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Event		21			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE FRMarcos, Isabella S1
Providence-NE SOWagner, Lauren M3
Holy Cross-NE FRNeno, Natalie A4
Providence-NE JRLarkin, Ava R5
Holy Cross-NE FRHerbstzuber, Nora6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Holy Cross-NE X FRGieseman, Josie C4

Event		22			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE SRFrost, Donny J1
Holy Cross-NE FRMcGee, Colin T2
Providence-NE SOHoie, Erik M3
Holy Cross-NE JRBubonovich, Zach J4
Providence-NE SROser, Quade N5
Holy Cross-NE JRMiquel, Quentin B6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Holy Cross-NE X FRStancil, LT T4

Event		23			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE SOFritz, Delia R1
Holy Cross-NE SRMazzacano, Emmy R2
Providence-NE SOBurke, B G3
Holy Cross-NE SOAnticev, Katherine M4
Providence-NE JREby, Kendall5
Holy Cross-NE SOBoghosian, Courtney R6

Event		24			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE SODaly, Aiden T1
Holy Cross-NE SOCutcher, Austin R2
Providence-NE SOPuk, Aidan J3
Holy Cross-NE JRReilly, Chris M4
Providence-NE FRStinner, Aaron D5
Holy Cross-NE FRMorris, Ryan M6

Event		25			Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE JRGlasspool, Elizabeth M1
Holy Cross-NE FRNeilly, Hannah F2
Providence-NE JRGathof, Annie E3
Holy Cross-NE SOBrindle, Devin R4
Providence-NE SOGoetcheus, Liza J5
Holy Cross-NE SRWestfall, Ava C6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE X SORiga, Riga S3
Providence-NE X FRMacLaren, Meghan S5

Event		26			Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE SODuffy, Kieran E1
Holy Cross-NE SRO'Brien, Brendan P2
Providence-NE SRSharp, Ryan3
Holy Cross-NE JRMichael, Alex J4
Providence-NE JRThayer, Nathan R5
Holy Cross-NE JRVillani, Chris A6

Event		29			Women	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Providence-NE SRMcCarthy, Julia C1
Holy Cross-NE FRArciniegas, Laura2
Providence-NE SOWagner, Lauren M3
Holy Cross-NE FRReinhart, Ellie E4
Providence-NE SORobak, Natalia5
Holy Cross-NE SONelson, Megan E6

Event		30			Men	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Providence-NE JRDanus, Quinn M1
Holy Cross-NE JRMiquel, Quentin B2
Providence-NE JRHawkins, Gabe L3
Holy Cross-NE JRMichael, Alex J4
Providence-NE SOSchwab, Quinn D5
Holy Cross-NE X JRBubonovich, Zach J6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Holy Cross-NE X JRSorenson, Jack L2
Holy Cross-NE X SOLabno, Sullivan J4

Event		31			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CProvidence-NE1
BHoly Cross-NE2
AProvidence-NE3
AHoly Cross-NE4
BProvidence-NE5

Event		32			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CProvidence-NE1
BHoly Cross-NE2
AProvidence-NE3
AHoly Cross-NE4
BProvidence-NE5


